
,, 
Semester 

I &Il 

ID 

IV 

V 

VI 

VII 

vm 

Scheme for B.Tech. in Civil Engineering 

Course 1 

22CEP113 

Engineering 
Drawing and 

Sketching Lab 

I (0020) 

22CETI0,2 

Environmental 
Science 

2(2000) 

~' 
Advanced 
Surveying 

2(2000) 

I, ~ 22Crn¥ 
Design or RCC 

Structures 

3(3000) 

22CET3()J[! 

' ----

Design of RCC 
Systems 

4(3100) 

22CET351 h .'lo. 

Construction 
Project 

Management 

3(3000) 

Course 2 Course3 Course4 Courses 

22CETI12 22HSP107 22H$I101 22HSl106 

Enginrering 
Drawing and 

Sketching 

Communication I Basic Economics I English 
Skills lab Communication 

Skills 

1(1000) 1 coo20> 1 2c2000> I 2c2oooi 

22CSPI02 I =-'22CS'l},Ol·' 

Programming with I Programming with 
Python Lab Python 

1(0020) 

.. 22CET202 ~ k 
Building 

Technology 

2 (2000) 

22CIIT2S2 
~ 

EnvironmenlAJ 
Engineering - I 

3(3000) 

22CET302 

2(2000) 

~03 

Construction 
Materials 

3(3000) 

.22CET253 

Geo technical 
Engineering- I 

4(3100) 

' 

~02 

Engineering 
Oiemistry Lab 

1 (0020) 

22G:ET204 
•"-- r ~-

Fluid Mechanics 

4(3100) 

~ 
Hydraulic 

Engineering 

4 (3100) 

,22CET303~ ~-
~' l~L ~ 

Design or Steel 
Structures 

4(3100) 

22CET3S2 f'">'­

' 
Estimation and 

Cosung 

4 (31 00) 

Environmental 
Engineering - Il 

3(3000) 

22CET3S3 ,,. 
Transportation 
Engineering - II 

3(2100) 

Geotechnical 
Engineering- Il 

4(3100) 

22CET354 &. 
Water Resources 

Engineering 

3(3000) 

~OJI, 
.,.,._ -·~' ' 
Engineering 
Otemistry 

3(2100) 

,22CIIT205 ~"" 
Introduction to 
Satellite Based 

Positioning 

2(2000) 

•220IT255 
-T ....... ~ 

Transportation 
Engineering - I 

3(3000) 

..,22CET305 
•.!!°'±.!...__ 

Hydrology 

4(3100) 

I ;~22CEP355 
:-,,., ;;: ~« 

Ovil Engineering 
Practical 

Applications 

1 (0020) 

(Applicable to 2025 Batch onwards UG Students as per NEP 2020) 

Course 6 Course 7 

22MEP102 l ,. 22MIIT1 o~. 
it_ __ :-.; ... 

., 1, 
~ 

Course8 

W'Iif..!93 

Course 9 

22Plffi01' 

Product 
Realization 

through 
Manuracturing 

Introduction to I Oasslcal Physics I Oassical Physics 
Mechanical Lab 

Systems 

I (0020) 2(2000> I 1 <0020> I 3(21 oo> 

22ECPJ01 ~ 22EEP102 

Electronics I Electrical 
Engine<?ring Lab Engineering I.ab 

1(0020) 1 (0020) 

22EE1107 
~._'.':: 

Basic Electrical 
Engine<?ring 

2(2000) 

22EcnJ>8 

Basics of 
Electronics 
Engineering 

2(2000) 

Course 10 

22MA~01 

Mathematics I 

4(3100) 

22MATIS1 

Mathematics II 

4 (3100) 

Course 11 

22CETIO~ 

Surveying 

3(3000) 

'"'~~ 
Mechanics of 

Solids 

4(3100) 

Course 12 

22CEP104 

Surveying Lab 

1(0020) 

22€ET15l 

Engineering 
Geology 

3(3000) 

22CET206 
lit ~ 

~~ ~'i:""I~· -~t2~ 'l/ 22<:1:Pg'I .·~'1-.:~~rng ~l~~~~--r -~~~ :, 
I Structural Analysis 

4(3100) 

2£EP2S6 •• < 

Highway Materials 
Lab 

1 (0020) 

22EEP306~ 
',or. 

Environmental 
Engineering Lab 

1 (0020) 

22€EP356 

Construction 
Management Lab 

1(0020) 

Advanced 'Building Drawing-1 Construction 
Surveying and I Materials Lab 

Fluid Mechanics I Structural Analysis I Numerical 
Lab Lab Methods & 

GNSSl.ab 

1 (0020) 1 (0020) 1 (0020) 1(0020) 

~7~ :1:i:-.•;£~-P258-,:.:,_ 
1
~, _._7,2€EP259· ~. l·· ,,tze:E_. P2_ 60 

.H,1, • - c...: £ ~~~~~~~' ~!"Cl:- .-1. .. w.,: :.· ·,.,_ ;I . ""' 

Hydraulics Lab I Public Health & , - RCC Design, I s.;u Mechanics Lab 
Engineering Lab Drawing. & 

1 (0020) 1 (0020) 

• . l . 22CEP.302 .. i-~1~:22CEP308~~ 
:~·'). K~ )'.~ ~~'%".Wi,._~;c,, 

Geotechnical I Structural Design 
Engineering Lab & Drawing 

1(0020) 1 (0020) 

Detailing 

1 (0020) 1 (0020) 

1

1; 22CEP357 ,-fi,,1!<.~,:Ji/22CEP358''~·1-c~';-}:z2.HST39l~ ~1 •: :,22HSP392' . • 
~ '~ .._.Jf,0, ~":t;._,::5,•·~i."> .. ;~"X~I, •~-.,• ~,'...-{_~..,~.- , .. ~~~~..... k.:~• 

Environmental I Water Resources I Soft Skills and I Soft Skills Lab 
System Design Engineering Lab Personality 

Development 

I (0200) 1 (0020) 2(2000) 1(0020) 

Optirniz.ation 

1(0020) 3(3000) 

'"'22ARl'29lr. ,;•,~-· '22ARP292 
,._&~;·: , ~: -..: .., 

Building Planning I Building Drawing -
&Services Il 

2(2000) 1 (0020) 

22CE04p. 22CEW401 · 
i .. 

22CEPEOt '· I 22CEPE02' .. I .. 22CEPE03 I'· ~-."' 
, Ci< "" :f. ~;,.~~i'~ 

Training Seminar Minor Proiect Program Elective- I Program Elective -1 Program Elective - I Open Elective - I 
I Il Ill 

2(0040) 3(0060) 3(3000) 3(3000) 3(3000) 3 (3000) 

22CEW4S1 22CEPE04 22CEPE05 

Major Project Or Any 03 eloct1ves of03 I Program Elective-I Program Elective- I Open Elective- II 
credits each IV V 

9(0018 0) 3(3000) 3(3000) 3(3000) 

\Note; As per approval given by tire Senate in its 56tlr muting under agenda item no. 56-3.2 the course 22BMT921 lias bee11 replaced by 22BMT922 i11 I semester 8. Teclr. scl,eme of Dept. of Civil Engineeri11g 

Note: GNI (Grade not included in CGPA/ SGPA calculations) 

Course 13 

~BM'f922~ 

Management 
Principles for 

Engineen 

3(3000) 

~· ~53 .:,., 
Geology Lab 

1 (0020) 

I 

Course 14 

I 

Course15 ISDnesta- Credits I 

I I 

·1~9~ .: -~ICPJ 02 ~ ;c 

Creative Arts/ Discipline (GNI) 
Sports / NSS (GNI) 

1 1 

11cnm I _,1~ . .,'.~t 
_,.....,.r..: .., - .., --~ =-· 

I Creative Arts / I Discipline (GNI) 
Sports / NSS (GNI) 

I 

I 

I 

1~· ,ICP302 ;.A~, 
"' .,.S,., 

I Creative Arts / J Discipline (GNI) 
Sports/ NSS (GNI) 

ICP402,,, .. 

Discipline (GNI) 

25 

I 
7 

29 

25 

27 

22 

22 

17 

19 

DUGC Convener, Department of Civil Engineering Head, Department of Civil Engineering 

Cumulatirie 
Credits 

S4 

79 

106 

128 

150 

167 

186 



I 

Course Code 

22CEP113 

22CET112 

22CET102 

22CSP102 

22CST101 

22CYP102 

22CYT101 

22HSP107 

22HST101 

22HST106 

22MEP102 

22MET101 

22PHP103 

22PHT101 

22MAT101 

22ECP101 

22EEP102 

22EET107 

22ECT108 

22MAT151 

Course Code 

22CET103 

22CEP104 

22CET152 

22CET151 

22CEP153 

22CET201 

22CET202 

22CET203 

22CET204 

Institute Core (IC) of Basic Sciences (BS) 16 

Institute Core (IC) of Fundamental Engineering (EAS) 16 

Institute Core (IC) of Humanities and Social Sciences (HSS) S 

l~~°ibt' ..CJ.-,_: l~C:,-l 

C.ourseN1me 

Engineering Drawing and Sketching Lab 

Engineering Drawing and Sketching 

Environmental Science 

Programming with Python Lab 

Programming with Python 

Engineering Chemistry Lab 

Engineering Chemistry 

Communication Skills lab 

Basic Economics 

English Communication Skills 

Product Realization through Manufacturing 

Introduction to Mechanical Systems 

Oassical Physics Lab 

Oassical Physics 

Mathematics I 

Electronics Engineering Lab 

Electrical Engineering Lab 

Basic Electrical Engg. 

Basics of Electronics Engg. 

Programme Core (PC) 95 

Management 3 

Programme Linked (EAS/BS) 6 

Humanities 3 

Training Seminar 2 

Project 12 

Programme Elective (PE) 15 

Open Elective(OE) 6 

CAS 3 

Discipline 4 

Tobil credits~ 

credits L T P S 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 1 0 0 0 

2 2 0 0 0 

l O O 2 0 
2 2 0 0 0 

l O O 2 0 

3 2 l O 0 

l O O 2 0 

2 2 0 0 0 

2 2 0 0 0 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

1 

1 

2 

2 

0 0 2 0 

2 0 0 0 

0 0 2 0 

2 l O 0 

3 l O 0 

0 0 2 0 

0 0 2 0 

2 0 0 0 

2 0 0 0 

4 Mathematics 11 ~ 1 0 0 

Course Name 

Surveying 

Surveying Lab 

Mechanics of Solids 

Engineering Geology 

Geology Lab 

Advanced Surveying 

Building Technology 

Construction Materials 

Fluid Mechanics 

■ 
Credits 

3 

l 

4 

3 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

L T P S 

3 0 0 0 

0 0 2 0 

3 l O 0 
3 0 0 0 

0 0 2 0 

2 0 0 0 

2 0 0 0 

3 0 0 0 

3 1 0 0 

• 

Scheme for B. Tech. Civil Engineering 
(Applicable to 2025 Batch onwards UG Students as per NEP 2020) 

Course Code 

22cmos 

22CET206 

22CEP207 

22CEP208 

22CEP209 

22CEP210 

22CTP211 

22CET251 

22CET252 

22CET253 

22CET254 

22CET2SS 

22CEP256 

22CEP257 

22CEP258 

22CEP259 

22CEP260 

22CET301 

22CET302 

22CET303 

22CET304 

22CET305 

22CEP306 

22CEP307 

22CEP308 

22CET351 

22CET352 

22CET353 

22CET354 

22CEP3SS 

22CEP356 

22CEP357 

22CEP358 

1:.: ,.: [ 

Course Code 

22BMT922 

Course Name 

Introduction to Satellite Based Positioning 

Structural Analysis 

Advanced Surveying and GNSS Lab 

Building Drawing - I 

Construction Materials Lab 

Fluid Mechanics Lab 

Structural Analysis Lab 

Design of RCC Structures 

Environmental Engineering - I 

Geotechnlcal Engineering - I 

Hydraulic Engineering 

Transportation Engineering - I 

Highway Materials Lab 

Hydraulics Lab 

Public Health & Engineering Lab 

RCC Design, Drawing, & Detailing 

Soll Mechanics Lab 

Design of RCC Systems 

Design of Steel Structures 

Environmental Engineering - II 

Geotechnical Engineering - II 

Hydrology 

Environmental Engineering Lab 

Geotechnical Engineering Lab 

Structural Design & Drawing 

Construction Project Management 

Estimation and Costing 

Transportation Engineering - II 

Water Resources Engineering 

Ovil Engineering Practlcal Applications 

Construction Management Lab 

Credits L T P S 

2 2 0 0 0 

4 3 l O 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

3 3 0 0 0 

3 3 0 0 0 

4 3 1 0 0 

4 3 1 0 0 

3 3 0 0 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 

l 

1 

1 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

1 
1 

1 
3 

4 

3 

3 

l 

1 

0 0 2 0 

0 0 2 0 

0 0 2 0 

0 0 2 0 

3 1 0 0 

3 1 0 0 

3 0 0 0 

3 1 0 0 

3 1 0 0 

0 0 2 0 

0 0 2 0 

0 0 2 0 

3 0 0 0 

3 1 0 0 

2 1 0 0 

3 0 0 0 

0 0 2 0 

0 0 2 0 

Environmental System Design 1 0 2 0 O 

Water Resources Engineering Lab 1 0 0 2 O 

~ 
·,};.ian!~e~/r~f!1u~ 
Course Name credits L T P S 

Management Principles for Engineers 3 3 0 0 0 
---, 
3 

•3'""•'h- • " ·1!1' k:.s., (EAS/ss') C.o' • ., 
I"'. ,tt.,··*•Pl•~~--:,..,.,,,_~Y-·/, r;rQgra.!!1.f!'e __ ~ eu, "'·~ r • ,u .. rse ·x 

Course Code 

22MAT243 

22ART291 

22ARP292 

Course Code 

22HST391 

22HSP392 

Course Name 

Numerical Methods & Optimization 

Building Planning & Services 

Building Drawing - II 

• 1:1u'manlt'les_(lf~) d\!rs~ 

Course Name 

Soft Skills and Personality Development 

Soft Skills Lab 

credits L T p s 
3 

2 

3 0 0 0 

2 0 0 0 

0 2 0 .---- 0 

i:l~-ti"' 

l 

:=] 
Credits L T P S 

2 2 0 0 0 

1 0 0 2 0 ~--
3 

; ••. \:~-~·:· •• ,-(1 ,.' ,-~~(i(f, 

Course Code Course Name Oedlts L T P S 

22CE0401 Training Seminar 2 0 0 4 0 

UGWiet&f;;iQ;:®Qli.PAA }4P,ro1~tMJMIM!iJ;i 
Course Code Course Name Oedits L T P S 

22CEW401 Minor Project 3 0 0 6 0 

22CEW4Sl Major Project 9 0 0 18 0 

~~i;~{t,iti·-~~:W~~;,:rog!!nHfi.st1ieWd#iijl;:;tJi{tthilwttN1® 

03 Program Elective courses in VII semester and 02 Program Elective courses in VIII semester of 03 credits 

each from the list of courses offered by the parent department 

~ff • ·• % + .... ~f'JJ_~g~ ·~ · ., Open El~~ 

2 Open Electives (1 in each VII & VIII semester of 03 credits each) from the list of courses offered by the 

other departments 

Course Code 

ICPlOl 

ICP102 

ICP201 

ICP202 

ICP301 

ICP302 

ICP402 

:t®iRerwive MY Spo~_@s:@@rre 

Course Name 

Creative Arts/ Sports/ NSS 

Discipline 

Creative Arts/ Sports/ NSS 

Discipline 

Creative Arts/ Sports/ NSS 

Discipline 

Discipline 

Credits L T P S 

1 0 0 0 0 

1 0 0 0 0 

1 0 0 0 0 

1 0 0 0 0 

1 0 0 0 0 

1 0 0 0 0 

1 0 0 0 0 

D 

DUGC Convener, Department of Civil Engineering Head, Department of Civil Engineering 



" 
Sert~ler Coursel Couru2 Couru3 

22CET101 
·~· ~ 

22CYP102 ~01.. 

Engineering Engineering Engineering 

Drawing and O,emistry Lab Chemistry 

Sketching 

I &II 
211110) 1(0020) 3/2100\ 

•~CETI!r-.· ~ ~02 22csno1 

I 

Environmental Programming with Programming with 

Science Python Lab Python 

2(2000) 1 (0020) 2(2000) 

--~· 22qIT202 22CET203-

Advanced Building Construction 

Ill Surveying Technology Materials 

2(2000\ 212000\ 3/3000\ 

22CET251 22qrr252· 22QIT253. 
. 

Design of RCC Environmental Geotechnical 

rv Structures Engineering - I Engineering - I 

313000\ 313000\ 4(3100\ 
- 22<:EnOl 22CEI302 22CET303' , 

Design of RCC Design of Steel Environmental 

V Systems Structures Engineering - II 

413100\ 413100) 3(3000) 

22pm51 22CETIS2 ~; -
Construction Estimation and Transportation 

Project Costing Engineering - II 
VI Management 

313000\ 4131 00) 3(2100) 

22CE0401 22CEW401 22CEPE01• "'~ 

Training Seminar Minor Project Program Elective - I 

VII 

2 ro 04 01 3 (006 0) 3(3000\ 

- ,:. 22CEW451 ~E0;4 

Major Project Or Any 03 electives o/ 03 I Program Elective -

credits each J_ IV 
VIII 

9/00180) I 3 (3 0 0 0l -- --'-

Note: GNI (Grade not included in CGPA/ SGPA calculations) 

Couru4 Co11ruS 

22HSPJ04/ 22HST10l 
22HSP105 

Communication Basic Economics 
Skills lab (Basic)/ 
Communication 

Skills lab 
(Advanced) 

1 (0020) 2 (2000) 

22ECPJ0l 
~ 

22EEP102 

Electronics Electrical 
Engineering Lab Engineering Lab 

1 (0020) 1 (0020\ 
~M,- .. 22CET205 

Fluid Mechanics Introduction to 
Satellite Based 

Positioning 

413100\ 2(2000) 
" 22CET254 22qIT.255 

Hydraulic Transportation 
Engineering Engineering - I 

4(3100) 3/3000) 

: 22qT304 22CET305 

Geo technical Hydrology 

Engineering - II 

4(3100) 4(3100) . 22<S:ET354 22CEP355 

Water Resources Civil Engineering 

Engineering Practical 
Applications 

3(3000\ 1 /0020) 

22CEP$2 22CEPE03 

Program Elective - Program Elective -

n m 

3(3000) 3(3000) . '22CEPE0S . ,, 
Program Elective - Open Elective - II 

V 

313000) 3(3000) 

Scheme for B. Tech. in Civil Engineering 
(Applicable to 2022 Batch UG Students only as per NEP 2020) 

.. 

Co11rse6 Course 7 CoumB Course9 Course JO 

22HST102/ 22HST103 ~EP102 22METI01 22MAT101 "22CET103A 

I .. 
English Product Realization Introduction to Mathematics I Surveying 

Communlcation Skills through Mechanical Systems 

(Basic)/ English Manufacturing 
Communication Skills 

(Advanced) 

2/2000\ 1 /0020\ 2(2000) 4(3100\ 3(3000\ 

22EET101 ,. t 22PHP103/ 22PHl10l~k t ' 22MAT102 ,, ·22WJ-06" , .• .. 
' 

22PHP104 ·22PHTI02 ., 

Basic Electrical and Oassical Physics Oasslcal Physics/ Mathematics II Mechanics of Solids 

Electronics Engg. Lab/ Modem Modem Physics 
Physics Lab 

313000\ 1 /0020) 3(2100) 4/3100) 4 (3100) 

22CIIT206• 22CEP207 -~08 C 22CEP209 -~~ro~,·. 

Structural Analysis Advanced Building Drawing - Construction Fluid Mechanics 

Surveying and I Materials Lab Lab 

GNSSLab 

4(3100\ 1 (0020) 1 (0020) 1 (0020) 1 (0020) 

~ - µ<:EP257~ ' ,'.._. ''22€,EP258( .. - •22<:E!'2?9 22CEP260'' 
:~ !.P.-

Highway Materials Hydraulics Lab Public Health & RCCDesign, Soil Mechanics Lab 

Lab Engineering Lab Drawing,&: 
Detailing 

1 /0020) 1 (0020) 1 (0020) 1 (0020) 1 (0020) 

22CEl$6 • ':,~ fl(i. -~~-fit'.~ ~~i-~J108 ~:\;' 

Environmental Geo technical Structural Design & 

Engineering Lab Engineering Lab Drawing 

110020) 1 /0020) 1 {0020) 

22CEP356 ~ \:·~~~zt·1'"•· ''-1)t~_..;,·" '~·~91 . 22H§P3.,.92)~::;-

Construction Environmental Water Resources Soft Skills and Soft Skills Lab 

Management Lab System Design Engineering Lab Personality 
Development 

1 (0020) 110200\ 110020\ 212000) 1 (0020) 

-~-~ ,,,. 
Open Elective - I 

3(3000) 

--
-

Couru11 Course12 

22CEP104 • 22CEP105 

Surveying Lab lntroductiol\ to 
Civil Engineering 

110020\ 110020\ 

' 22CEl107 22CEP108 
•i'l>"l" -~ 

Engineering Engineering 
Geology Geology lab 

3(3000) 1 (0020) 
~·,·; 22CEB211 22MAT243., 

Structural Analysis Numerical Methods 
Lab &: Optimization 

1(0020) 3(3000) 
~-~_1 :zy;RP:292 

Building Planning Building Drawing -
&:Services II 

2(2000) 1(0 020\ 

DUGC Convener, Department of Civil Engineering Head, Department of Civil Engineering 

Sm-ter C11m•/11tiw 
Course 13 Couru14 

Crdits Crrdits 

23 

51 

jl<:el01 ;-, •~~,...ICPl(!'.l/~i, ~ 
:"!r, . • ·;. ··.';: ~ 

Creative Arts / Discipline 
Sports/ NSS (GNI) 28 

(GNI) 

1 1 

25 76 

. 10'201 :. . '. .,,_ __ ,,Kl'202 ._;_ 

Creative Arts / Discipline 

Sports/ NSS (GNI) 'Z7 103 
(GNI) 

1 1 

22 125 

ICP301. ICP302: •. • 

Creative Arts / Discipline 

Sports/ NS5 (GNI) 
(GNI) 22 147 

1 1 

17 164 

? ICP402 
• > 

Discipline 
(GNI) 19 183 

1 



Scheme for a.Tech. Civil Engineering 
(Appllcable to 2022 Batch UG Students only as per NEP 2020) 

ov.i@U mlnlmurd"cfe!ilt r'~o~re 

Institute Core (IC) of Basic Sciences (BS) 16 Course Code Course Name 

Institute Core (IC) of Fundamental Engineering (EAS) 15 22CET201 Advanced Surveying 

Institute Core (IC) of Humanities and Social Sciencos (HSS) 5 22CET202 Building Technology 

Programme Core (PC) 96 22CET203 Construction Materials 

Management O 22CET204 Fluid Mechanics 

Programme Linked (EAS/BS) 6 22CET106 Mechanics of Solids 

Humanities 3 22CET107 Engineering Geology 

Training Seminar 2 22CEP108 Engineering Geology lab 

Project 12 22CET205 Introduction to Satellite Based Positioning 

Programme Elective (PE) 15 22CET206 Structural Analysis 

Open Electlve(OE) 6 22CEP207 Advanced Surveying and GNSS lab 

CAS 3 22CEP208 Building Drawing - I 

Discipline 4 22CEP209 Construction Materials lab 

Total Credits~ 22CEP210 Fluid Mechanics Lab 

22CEP211 Structural Analysis Lab 

tt-:;~l~L!..~.c~~.,:wi; 22CET251 Design of RCC Structures 

Course Code Course Name Credits l T p s 22CET252 Environmental Engineering - I 

22CET101 Engineering Drawing and Sketching 2 1 1 1 0 22CET253 Geotechnical Engineering -1 

22CYP102 Engineering Chemistry lab 1 0 0 2 0 22CET254 Hydraulic Engineering 

22CYT101 Engineering Chemistry 3 2 1 0 0 22CET255 Transportation Engineering - I 

22HSP104/ 22HSP105 
Communication Skills lab (Basic)/ Communication Skills lab 

1 0 0 2 0 
(Advanced) 

22CEP256 Highway Materials lab 

22CEP257 Hydraulics Lab 

22HST101 Basic Economics 2 2 0 0 0 22CEP258 Public Health & Engineering lab 

22HST102/ 22HST103 
Engl,sh Communication Skills (Basic)/ English 

2 2 0 0 0 
Communication Skills (Advanced) 

22CEP259 RCC Design, Drawing, & Detailing 

22CEP260 Soll Mechanics Lab 

22MEP102 Product Realization through Manufacturing 1 0 0 2 0 22CET301 Design of RCC Systems 

22MET101 Introduction to Mechanical Systems 2 2 0 0 0 22CET302 Design of Steel Structures 

22MAT101 Mathematics I 4 3 1 0 0 22CET303 Environmental Engineering. If 

22CET102 Environmental Science 2 2 0 0 0 22CET304 Geotechnical Engineering• II 

22CSP102 Programming with Python lab 1 0 0 2 0 22CET305 Hydrology 

22CST101 Programming with Python 2 2 0 0 0 22CEP306 Environmental Engineering lab 

22ECP101 Electronics Engineering Lab 1 0 0 2 0 22CEP307 Geotechnical Engineering Lab 

22EEP102 Electrical Engineering Lab 1 0 0 2 0 22CEP308 Structural Design & Drawing 

22EET101 Bas,c EIKtncal and Electronics Engg. 3 3 0 0 0 22CET351 Construction ProJect Management 

22PHP103/ 22PHP104 Classocal Physics lab/ Modem Physics Lab 1 0 0 2 0 22CET352 Estimation and Costing 

22PHT101/ 22PHT102 Classocal Physics/ Modern Physics 3 2 1 0 0 22CET353 Transportation Engineering - II 

22MAT102 Mathematics II 4 3 1 0 0 22CET354 Water Resources Engineering 

22CEP355 Crvil Engineering Practical Applications 

(' ~=··,;··, ~- °d~~'\\-1,.i•": Proef,11)1~ ~e ,(PC) 22CEP356 Construction Management Lab 

Course Code Course Name Credits l T p s 22CEP357 Environmental System Design 

22CET103 Surveying 3 3 0 0 0 22CEP358 Water Resources Engineering Lab 

22CEP104 Surveying Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

22CEP105 Introduction to Civil Engineering 1 0 0 2 0 M:nJ,seroe~Co,u!lf-'I' ~~~ •. 

Course Code Course Name 

DUGC Convener, Department of Civil Engineering 

Credits l T p s 
2 2 0 0 0 

2 2 0 0 0 

3 3 0 0 0 

4 3 1 0 0 

4 3 1 0 0 

3 3 0 0 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

2 2 0 0 0 

4 3 1 0 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

3 3 0 0 0 

3 3 0 0 0 

4 3 1 0 0 

4 3 1 0 0 

3 3 0 0 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

l 0 0 2 0 

4 3 1 0 0 

4 3 1 0 0 

3 3 0 0 0 

4 3 1 0 0 

4 3 l 0 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

3 3 0 0 0 

4 3 1 0 0 

3 2 1 0 0 

3 3 0 0 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

1 0 2 0 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

; ~.:,; .• l 
Credits l T p s 

==:J 

i • ' ; < I ~8J.!ttlZB1(.:/~~.e,~ 

Course Code 

22MAT243 

22ART291 

22ARP292 

Course Name Credits l T P S 

3 3 0 0 0 

2 2 0 0 0 

1 0 0 2 0 

Numerkal Methods & Optimization 

Building Planning & Services 

Building Drawing - Ii 

t: (;t{lll®Qi~)Si)~;..Hu'!i!!'itlg(!W~s ~~h~r;] 

Course Code Course Name Credits l T P S 

22HST391 Soft Skills and Personality Development 2 2 0 0 0 

22HSP392 Soft Skills lab 1 0 0 2 0 

,·;,.:±$100$HiJM?,Jdilit~~1ns$sn12:rRi~iifil 
Course Code Course Name Credits l T P S 

22CE0401 Training Seminar 2 0 0 4 0 

Course Code 

22CEW401 

22CEW451 

Course Name 

Minor Project 

Major Project 

5P iii 
Credits l T P S 

3 0 0 6 0 

9 0 D ## 0 

J:;J,,.,,, 

03 Program Elective courses In VII semester and 02 Program Elective courses in VIII semester of 03 

credits each from the list of courses offered by the parent department 

t.:;it~®•:;· :~.L, _,···,. OpenE~~·Si.,~ ft 
2 Open Electives (1 in each VII & VIII semester of 03 credits each) from the list of courses offered 

by the other departments 

.c..!._CreativeArts/Spor:J/NSS~~pli~~ 

Course Name Credits l T p s 
Creative Arts/ Sports/ NSS 1 0 0 0 0 

ICP102 o,sc,phne 1 0 0 0 0 

ICP201 Creative Arts/ Sports/ NSS 1 0 0 0 0 

ICP202 01sc1pl1ne 1 0 0 0 0 

ICP301 Creative A.ru/ Sports/ NSS 1 0 0 0 0 

ICP302 01sc1pl1ne 1 0 0 0 0 

ICP402 01sc1pllne 1 0 0 0 0 

co 

Heaci, Department of Ovll Engineering 



" Scheme for B. Tech. in Civil Engineering 
(Applicable to 2023 & 2024 Batch UG Students only as per NEP 2020) 

Smustn- Course 1 Course 2 Course 3 Course 4 Course 5 Course 6 Course 7 Course 8 Course 9 Course 10 Course II Course 12 Course 13 Course 14 Course 15 Snnestn- Crrdits Cumulatiw 
Crrdits 

~ 
'4 

22CEP113 22CETI12 22HSP107 22HST!Ol ~06 22MEP102 22MET101 22PHP103 I 22PHl101 "22MATI01 2tCETI03 22CEP104 22BMT921 ~ 

Engineering Engineering Communication Basic Economics English Product Introduction to aassical Physics Oasslcal Physics Mathematics I Surveying Surveying Lab Basics of 
Drawi."g and Drawi"l!: and Skills lab Communication Realization Mechanical Lab Management 25 Sketching Lab Sketching Skills through Systems 

Manufacturin" 
1(0020) 1(1000) 1(0020) 2(2000) 2(2000) 1(0020) 2(2000) 1(0020) 3(2100) 4(3100) 3(3000) 1(0020) 3(3000) 

I&: II 22CETI02 ~ 22CSP102 22CSTI01 • 22CYP102 22C'in01 - 22ECP101 , 22EEP102 22EETI07 ,· ·,22EC008 22MATI51c ~-, 22Cfil152 22CETI51 22CEP15~ - ICPlOJ ICP102 S4 
l: --.. • ,. ,., -..r, Ir .,., 

Environmental Programming with Programming with Engineering Engineering Electronics Electrical Basic Electrical Bastes of Mathematics II Mechanics of Engineering Geology Lab Creative Arts/ Discipline 
Science Python Lab Python Chemistry lab Chemistry Engineering Lab Engineering Lab Engineering Electronics Solids Geology Sports / NSS (GNI) (GNI) 29 

Engineering 

2(2000) 1(0020) 2(2000) 1(0020) 3(2100) 1(0020) 1(0020) 2(2000) 2(2000) 4(3100) 4(3100) 3(3000) 1(0020) 1 1 

22CET201 22CET202 . 22CEn03 22CET204 22CET2os - . - 22CET206 22CEP207 22CEP2D8 , ~ 22CEP209 22CEP21or 22<1EP211 "' 22MAT2~ 
.. ---- ... w; ;z,, '- '"..:a,. " .,, - - ~ 1-C ....-...- ~ ,.._.,. -""""'~- ... 4 

Advanced Building Construction Fluid Mechanics Introduction to Structural Analysis Advanced Building Drawing - Construction Fluid Mechanlcs Structural Analysis Numerical 
ill Surveying Technology Materials Satellite Based Surveying and I Materials Lab Lab Lab Methods & 25 79 Positioning GNSS Lab Optimization 

2(2000) 2(2000) 3(3000) 4(3100) 2(2000) 4(3100) 1(0020) 1(0020) 1(0020) 1(0020) 1(0020) 3(3000) 

22CET2S1 ,..~ ~ 22CET254- ~~ .. ~~ 22CEf.257 ~~-" itirJt~-J~~;~ 22CE~-~.~:--;~:~ l~~22AR.P292... ~:t!~ ~; ·~:l~~,:': 
Design of RCC Environmental Geotechnlcal Hydraulic Transportation Highway Materials Hydraulics Lab Pubhc Health & RCC Design, Soil Mechanics Lab Building Planning Building Drawing - Creative Arts/ Discipline 

IV Structures Engineering - I Engineering - I Engineering Engineering- I Lab Engineering Lab Dra~g, & & Services II Sports/ NSS (GNI) (GNI) 27 l06 
Detailing 

3(3000) 3(3000) 4(3100) 4(3100) 3(3000) 1(0020) 1(0020) 1(0020) 1(0020) 1(0020) 2(2000) 1(0020) 1 1 

22CET301 _ ~ pcET303~- oc_ ~: ~ ~ ~• ~P'306 "' ~l::~ ~-~ ~<="¥.!PP8Afi 
Design of RCC Design of Steel Environmental Geotechnlcal Hydrology Environmental Geotechnlcal Structural Design 

V Systems Structures Engineering - D Engineenng - D Engineering Lab Engineering Lab & Drawing 
22 ! 12B 

4(3100) 4(3100) 3(3000) 4(3100) 4(3100) 1(0020) 1(0020) 1(0020) 

_,22CET3Sl 22ClIT3S2 ~ ~22CEI'35-t 22CEP355-- • :--22CEP356 ~ ~P.;>7.i. 'l~~/!lj;:,~?;t' .. -~~-/· --~a;ICP30L:'.'f~-~~-~-I~:.. 
Construction Estimation and Transportation Water Resources Civil Engineering Construction Environmental Water Resources Soft Skills and Soft Skills Lab Creative Arts/ Discipline 

Project Costing Engineering - D Engineering Practical Management Lab System Design Engmeering Lab Personality Sports/ NSS (GNI) (GNI) 22 lSO 
VI Management Applications Development 

3(3000) 4(3100) 3(2100) 3(3000) 1(0020) 1(0020) 1(0200) 1(0020) 2(2000) 1(0020) 1 1 

22CE0401 ~~401 ~ 22CEPE01 22CEPE02f ~E03~ l ; ~' 

Training Seminar Minor Project Program Elective - Program ElectJve - Program Elective - Open Elective - I 

VII I II m 17 167 

2(0040) 3(0060) 3(3000) 3(3000) 3(3000) 3(3000) 

22CEW<t51 22CEPE04 22CEPEOS _ _ ., , ; 10'402 

Major Project Or Any 03 electives of 03 Program Elective- Program Elective - Open Elective- ll Discipline 
VIII credits each IV V (GNI) 19 lS6 

9 (00180) 3 (3000) 3 (3 000) 3 (3000) 1 

Note: GNI (Grade not included in CGPA/ SGPA calculations) 

DUGC Convener, Department of Civil Engineering Head, Department of Civil Engineering 



1 

Course Code 

22CEP113 
22CET112 

22CET102 
22CSP102 

22CST101 
22CYP102 
22CYT101 
22HSP107 

22HST101 
22HST106 
22MEP102 

22MET101 
22PHP103 
22PHT101 
22MAT101 
22ECP101 
22EEP102 
22EET107 
22ECT108 
22MAT151 

(.:_#Si~/'~= 
course Code 

22CET103 

22CEP104 
22CET152 
22CET151 
22CEP153 
22CET201 
22CET202 
22CET203 
22CET204 

1ulrement 

Institute Core (IC) of Basic Sciences (BS) 
Institute Core (IC) of Fundamental Engineering (EAS) 

Institute Core (IC) of Humanities and Social Sciences (HSS) S 

Proeramme Core (PC) 95 

Management 3 
Pmgramme Linked (EAS/85) 6 

Humanities 3 
Trainlna Seminar 2 

Project 12 

Programme Elective (PE) 15 
Open ElectivelOE) 6 

CAS 3 
Discipline 4 

Total Credits~ 

~~~!!~tI!-
Course Name Credits l T p s 

Engineering Drawing and Sketching Lab 1 0 0 2 0 
Englneerin1 Drawing and Sketching 1 1 0 0 0 

Environmental Science 2 2 0 0 0 
Pmgrammlng with Python Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

Programming with Python 2 2 0 0 0 
Engineering Chemistry Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

Engineering Chemistry 3 2 1 0 0 
Communlc;otlon Skills lab 1 0 0 2 0 

Basic Economics 2 2 0 0 0 
English Communication Skills 2 2 0 0 0 

Product Realization through Manufacturing 1 0 0 2 0 
Introduction to Mechanical Systems 2 2 0 0 0 

Classk:al Physics Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

Classical Physics 3 2 1 0 0 
Mathematics I 4 3 1 0 0 

Electronics Engineering Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

Electrical Engineering Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

Basic Electrical Engg. 2 2 0 0 0 

Basics of Electronics Engg. 2 2 0 0 0 

Mathematics II 4 3 1 0 0 

~ 
;it®\'t.%:,;-;:J:.f,jj:PNti!im'iNe/4,s(PCIJ~W&4 1\1.iMSII 

Course Name Credits l T p s 
Surveying 3 3 0 0 0 

Surveying lab 1 0 0 2 0 

Mechanics of Solids 4 3 1 0 0 

Engineering Gt!ologv 3 3 0 0 0 

Geology lab 1 0 0 2 0 

Advanced Surveying 2 2 0 0 0 

Building Technology 2 2 0 0 0 

Construction Materials 3 3 0 0 0 

Fluid Mechanics 4 3 l 0 0 

Scheme for B. Tech. Civil Engineering 
(Applicable to 2023 & 2024 Batch UG Students only as per NEP 2020) 

Course Code Course Name Credits l T p s 
22CET205 Introduction to Satellite Based Positioning 2 2 0 0 0 

22CET206 Structural Analysis 4 3 1 0 0 

22CEP207 Advanced Surveying and GNSS Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

22CEP208 Building Drawing - I 1 0 0 2 0 

22CEP209 Construction Materials Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

22CEP210 Fluid Mechanics Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

22CEP211 Structural Analysis Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

22CET251 Desl1n of RCC Structures 3 3 0 0 0 

22CET252 Environmental Engineering - I 3 3 0 0 0 

22CET253 Geotechnlc;ol Engineering - I 4 3 1 0 0 

22CET254 Hydraulic Engineering 4 3 1 0 0 

22CET255 Transportation Engineering - I 3 3 0 0 0 

22CEP256 Highway Materials Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

22CEP257 Hydraulics Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

22CEP258 Public Health & Engineering Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

22CEP259 RCC Design, Drawing, & Detalllng 1 0 0 2 0 

22CEP260 Soll Mechanics Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

22CET301 Desl1n of RCC Systems 4 3 1 0 0 

22CET302 Design of Steel Structures 4 3 1 0 0 

22CET303 Environmental Engineering• II 3 3 0 0 0 

22CET304 Geotechnlcal Engineering - II 4 3 1 0 0 

22CET305 Hydrology 4 3 1 0 0 

22CEP306 Environmental Engineering Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

22CEP307 Geotechnlcal Engineering Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

22CEP308 Structural Design & Drawing 1 0 0 2 0 

22CET351 Construction Project Management 3 3 0 0 0 

22CET352 Estimation and Costing 4 3 1 0 0 

22CET353 Transportation Engineering - II 3 2 1 0 0 

22CET354 Water Resources Engineering 3 3 0 0 0 

22CEP355 Crvil Engineering Practlcal Applications 1 0 0 2 0 

22CEP356 Constructk>n Management Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

22CEP357 Environmental System Design 1 0 2 0 0 
22CEP358 Water Resources Engineering lab 1 0 0 2 0 

!957 
~n::-,t,:;-a~~~,a{,J:M!f1¥a1~"ff.§i~ 18@t1.111 

Course Code Course Name Credits l T p s 
22BMT921 Basics of Management 3 3 0 0 0 

t'J;;:-:.• :· : ;,~~~~~1;~,-!~ P,r"iis~ri!~~Unkgl1(~1 eou~ri.'f:.Ur~~\~~~ 
Course Code Course Name Credits l T p s 
22MAT243 Numerical Methods & Optimization 3 3 0 0 0 
22ART291 Building Planning & Services 2 2 0 0 0 
22ARP292 Building Drawing, II 1 0 0 2 0 

~
1 

••: ;::: .l~~~~:,§!:!I:~--: 1 ';•·,~11un'\'i51tJej'(H~)q,'ii~:~u~~~:f~~~ 

Course Code course Name Credits l T p s 
22HST391 Soft Skills and Personality Development 2 2 0 0 0 
22HSP392 Soft Skills Lab 1 0 0 2 0 

CD 

• >iiJJ,1 -t ·Giotliu, • : 

Course Code 
22CE0401 

Course Name Credits l T P S 
Training Seminar 2 0 0 4 O 

I.\W~l?~•;..;.-~·, ~ ~'Lii- ~del?l~Mi'ffiffi#¥~difli 
Course Code 
22CEW401 
22CEW451 

Course Name Credits l T P S 
Minor Project 3 O O 6 O 

Major Project 9 o o 18 O 

~ iSHMi+itPqrarn E~W,n#k&IUMIM 

03 Program Elective courses In VII semester and 02 Program Elective courses In VIII semester of 
03 credits each from the list of courses offered by the parent department 

-.•~:•-· .- ••• , •• .,..~---,-~;;;~,.:·-~, 157,J,•,j• 
.!Pl'{'-f:_..:,,-• •. - . 4 l!lillll:l-i.::!:o;.:;:.:;:::::.:.;.i~ •~· r • , ·, "1-

2 Open Electives (1 In each VII & VIII semester of 03 credits each) from the list of courses 
offered by the other departments 

:,~.Rr,i,-~t1ve:Arts/Spolti/.NSS"1.0lsapft~J..£k1~ 
Course Code Course Name Credits l T p s 

ICPlOl Creative Arts/ Sports/ NSS 1 0 0 0 0 

ICP102 Olsclpline 1 0 0 0 0 

ICP201 Creative Nts/ Sports/ NSS 1 0 0 0 0 

ICP202 Oisclpline 1 0 0 0 0 
ICP301 Creative Arts/ Sports/ NSS 1 0 0 0 0 

ICP302 Discipline 1 0 0 0 0 

ICP402 Discipline 1 

CC] 
0 0 0 0 

DUGC Convener, Department of Civil Engineering Head, Department of Civil Engineering 
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